
Top 50 - 4 perfs heptathlon - 31/10/24

1 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA 7291 7215 7158 7148 28812
24/09/88 16/07/88 02/08/86 07/07/86

2 KLÜFT Carolina SWE 7032 7001 6952 6887 27872
26/08/07 24/08/03 21/08/04 07/08/05

3 THIAM Nafissatou BEL 7013 6947 6880 6848 27688
28/05/17 18/07/22 09/08/24 08/06/24

4 ENNIS Jessica GBR 6955 6906 6823 6790 27474
04/08/12 27/05/12 31/07/10 29/05/11

5 BARBER Eunice FRA 6889 6861 6842 6824 27416
05/06/05 22/08/99 04/06/00 07/08/05

6 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 6981 6844 6813 6759 27397
04/10/19 09/08/24 26/05/19 10/08/18

7 JOHN Sabine GER 6946 6897 6813 6713 27369
06/05/84 24/09/88 21/07/84 09/08/83

8 NEUBERT Ramona GER 6935 6845 6789 6788 27357
19/06/83 20/06/82 21/07/84 28/06/81

9 NIKITINA Larisa RUS 7007 6875 6847 6599 27328
11/06/89 16/07/89 29/08/89 17/09/89

10 BRAUN Sabine GER 6985 6797 6787 6739 27308
31/05/92 17/08/93 01/06/97 04/08/97

11 BEHMER Anke GER 6858 6805 6775 6733 27171
24/09/88 19/06/88 21/07/84 17/07/88

12 HALL Anna USA 6988 6755 6720 6677 27140
28/05/23 18/07/22 20/08/23 07/07/23

13 CHERNOVA Tatyana RUS 6880 6774 6773 6679 27106
30/08/11 27/05/12 16/06/11 18/09/11

14 SHOUAA Ghada SYR 6942 6780 6715 6651 27088
26/05/96 28/07/96 28/05/95 10/08/95

15 LEWIS Denise GBR 6831 6736 6724 6654 26945
30/07/00 01/06/97 22/08/99 04/08/97

16 VETTER Anouk NED 6867 6693 6689 6642 26891
18/07/22 29/05/22 05/08/21 19/05/24

17 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 6836 6696 6667 6602 26801
28/05/17 06/08/17 25/06/17 10/08/18

18 BLONSKA Lyudmila UKR 6832 6733 6626 6570 26761
26/08/07 04/08/07 27/05/07 01/06/08

19 THEISEN EATON Brianne CAN 6808 6765 6653 6641 26867
31/05/15 29/05/16 13/08/16 01/06/14

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs heptathlon - 31/10/24

20 SHUBENKOVA Natalya RUS 6859 6645 6631 6551 26686
21/06/84 30/08/86 07/07/86 11/06/89

21 FREDERICK Jane USA 6803 6678 6666 6533 26680
16/09/84 21/07/84 26/05/85 27/09/87

22 DOBRYNSKA Nataliya UKR 6778 6733 6558 6539 26608
31/07/10 16/08/08 31/05/09 30/08/11

23 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 6815 6622 6617 6518 26572
28/05/17 29/05/16 13/08/16 23/06/19

24 BELOVA Irina RUS 6845 6673 6528 6523 26569
02/08/92 05/09/92 27/05/01 24/06/92

25 PROKHOROVA Yelena RUS 6765 6694 6576 6531 26566
23/07/00 05/08/01 27/05/01 24/09/00

26 FOUNTAIN Hyleas USA 6735 6667 6619 6502 26523
26/06/10 28/06/08 16/08/08 29/05/05

27 BOUGARD Erica USA 6725 6663 6557 6502 26447
27/05/18 28/07/19 25/06/17 28/05/17

28 VIDTS Noor BEL 6707 6596 6571 6559 26433
09/08/24 08/06/24 05/08/21 18/07/22

29 BLOKHINA Tatyana RUS 6703 6605 6569 6539 26416
11/09/93 20/06/93 30/05/93 24/05/95

30 OESER Jennifer GER 6683 6663 6572 6493 26411
31/07/10 17/07/11 30/08/11 16/08/09

31 NASTASE Liliana ROU 6619 6602 6594 6585 26400
02/08/92 25/06/89 13/06/92 31/05/92

32 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 6683 6610 6564 6508 26365
27/06/21 28/07/19 25/06/17 05/08/21

33 NAZAROVIENE Remigia LTU 6604 6600 6566 6566 26336
11/06/89 16/07/89 02/08/88 04/08/97

34 BURAGA Svetlana BLR 6635 6597 6585 6477 26294
17/08/93 02/07/88 05/07/87 11/07/93

35 MOSKALETS Svetlana RUS 6598 6583 6575 6510 26266
17/06/94 28/05/95 10/08/95 07/08/93

36 RODRÍGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 6742 6594 6481 6446 26263
27/05/18 06/08/17 13/08/16 28/05/17

37 GRACHOVA Natalya UKR 6646 6589 6526 6496 26257
02/08/82 09/09/84 20/07/84 17/08/84

38 DIMITROVA Svetla BUL 6658 6594 6508 6470 26230
31/05/92 30/05/93 17/08/93 16/05/93

athlestats all-time
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39 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 6651 6619 6479 6469 26218
30/05/21 23/06/19 20/08/23 26/05/19

40 SAZANOVICH Natalya BLR 6563 6539 6527 6524 26153
28/07/96 05/08/01 24/09/00 24/08/03

41 KÄLIN Annik SUI 6639 6515 6506 6490 26150
09/08/24 18/08/22 19/05/24 08/06/24

42 ROSHCHUPKINA Natalya RUS 6633 6551 6513 6433 26130
23/07/00 27/05/01 04/06/00 17/06/01

43 NANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette FRA 6576 6551 6544 6458 26129
04/08/12 15/08/14 28/06/12 09/07/16

44 SULEK Adrianna POL 6672 6532 6480 6429 26113
18/07/22 18/08/22 28/05/23 29/05/22

45 THIELE Sibylle GER 6635 6526 6487 6465 26113
07/07/86 17/07/88 07/07/85 28/08/83

46 BROERSEN Nadine NED 6539 6536 6531 6498 26104
06/07/14 01/06/14 31/05/15 15/08/14

47 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 6649 6536 6461 6439 26085
04/08/12 22/06/08 27/05/12 26/08/07

48 BEAUGEANT Chantal FRA 6702 6643 6410 6327 26082
19/06/88 17/07/88 24/05/87 05/07/87

49 FLEMMING Jane AUS 6695 6492 6442 6399 26028
28/01/90 19/06/88 17/07/88 14/02/88

50 SOTHERTON Kelly GBR 6547 6517 6510 6439 26013
29/05/05 16/08/08 26/08/07 13/09/08

51 TYUKHAY Irina RUS 6604 6482 6478 6412 25976
28/05/95 17/06/95 03/08/92 17/06/94

52 TISCHLER Heike GER 6572 6569 6430 6404 25975
31/08/90 19/06/88 27/05/90 29/05/88

53 ZELINKA Jessica CAN 6599 6490 6480 6393 25962
28/06/12 16/08/08 04/08/12 27/05/12

54 PREINER Verena AUT 6591 6560 6472 6337 25960
30/06/19 04/10/19 09/06/19 10/08/18

Western Europe T20

1 KLÜFT Carolina SWE 7032 7001 6952 6887 27872
26/08/07 24/08/03 21/08/04 07/08/05

2 THIAM Nafissatou BEL 7013 6947 6880 6848 27688
28/05/17 18/07/22 09/08/24 08/06/24

athlestats all-time
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3 ENNIS Jessica GBR 6955 6906 6823 6790 27474
04/08/12 27/05/12 31/07/10 29/05/11

4 BARBER Eunice FRA 6889 6861 6842 6824 27416
05/06/05 22/08/99 04/06/00 07/08/05

5 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBR 6981 6844 6813 6759 27397
04/10/19 09/08/24 26/05/19 10/08/18

6 JOHN Sabine GER 6946 6897 6813 6713 27369
06/05/84 24/09/88 21/07/84 09/08/83

7 NEUBERT Ramona GER 6935 6845 6789 6788 27357
19/06/83 20/06/82 21/07/84 28/06/81

8 BRAUN Sabine GER 6985 6797 6787 6739 27308
31/05/92 17/08/93 01/06/97 04/08/97

9 BEHMER Anke GER 6858 6805 6775 6733 27171
24/09/88 19/06/88 21/07/84 17/07/88

10 LEWIS Denise GBR 6831 6736 6724 6654 26945
30/07/00 01/06/97 22/08/99 04/08/97

11 VETTER Anouk NED 6867 6693 6689 6642 26891
18/07/22 29/05/22 05/08/21 19/05/24

12 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 6836 6696 6667 6602 26801
28/05/17 06/08/17 25/06/17 10/08/18

13 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT 6815 6622 6617 6518 26572
28/05/17 29/05/16 13/08/16 23/06/19

14 VIDTS Noor BEL 6707 6596 6571 6559 26433
09/08/24 08/06/24 05/08/21 18/07/22

15 OESER Jennifer GER 6683 6663 6572 6493 26411
31/07/10 17/07/11 30/08/11 16/08/09

16 NASTASE Liliana ROU 6619 6602 6594 6585 26400
02/08/92 25/06/89 13/06/92 31/05/92

17 NAZAROVIENE Remigia LTU 6604 6600 6566 6566 26336
11/06/89 16/07/89 02/08/88 04/08/97

18 DIMITROVA Svetla BUL 6658 6594 6508 6470 26230
31/05/92 30/05/93 17/08/93 16/05/93

19 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 6651 6619 6479 6469 26218
30/05/21 23/06/19 20/08/23 26/05/19

20 KÄLIN Annik SUI 6639 6515 6506 6490 26150
09/08/24 18/08/22 19/05/24 08/06/24

athlestats all-time


